
Fremont County -- Democratic Official Results -- August 20, 2002

Total United States
Votes Cast Senator

Democratic Corcoran Akin Swett Casner Freudenthal Hickey Simpson

Lander Community Center 1-1 167 115 82 43 5 96 48 6
Lander Community Center 1-2 81 57 44 20 3 50 24 2
Lander Community Center 1-3 138 104 65 23 4 87 33 4
Lander Community Center 1-4 113 78 53 27 5 67 30 5
Lander Community Center 1-5 167 128 76 51 5 100 48 8

Lander Community Center 1-6 119 92 61 29 2 84 24 6
Hudson Town Hall 2-1 76 49 30 26 4 26 35 5
Riverton Fair Office/Armory 3-1 109 86 60 29 4 61 35 4
Riverton Fair Office/Armory 3-2 44 37 28 10 0 25 16 1
Riverton Fair Office/Armory 3-3 124 100 66 35 7 65 47 2

Riverton Fair Office/Armory 3-4 66 49 37 21 3 27 28 3
Riverton Fair Office/Armory 3-5 156 118 80 37 1 82 56 4
Riverton Fair Office/Armory 3-6 117 83 65 22 0 62 39 6
Ft. Washakie School 4-1 130 117 78 32 1 68 48 11
Milford 5-1 162 114 74 41 2 104 46 4

Beebe 6-1 57 41 31 14 1 37 14 4
Dubois Headwaters Comm. Ctr.  7-1 100 84 54 22 3 65 17 11
Arapahoe School 8-1 126 88 64 26 5 47 47 6
Missouri Valley Fire Hall 9-1 21 18 12 5 0 7 9 4
Delfelder Hall 10-1 82 71 45 24 3 44 25 4

Jeffrey City Fire Hall 12-1 10 7 3 4 1 6 1 0
Ethete WY Indian High School 13-1 171 136 103 36 3 67 82 11
Pavillion Wind River Rec. Ctr. 14-1 45 36 20 16 4 24 14 2
Midvale Store 15-1 10 9 7 2 1 4 4 1
Kinnear Fire Hall 16-1 41 31 23 8 3 21 9 6

Luthy 17-1 62 43 30 10 3 26 25 0
Big Bend 18-1 107 83 58 28 3 60 36 2
Crowheart School 19-1 17 13 6 3 0 6 9 0
Shoshoni Senior Citizens Ctr. 20-1 61 47 32 17 3 18 23 11
Reclamation 21-1 42 38 18 19 4 18 16 1

United States
Representative

Governor
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Fremont County -- Democratic Official Results -- August 20, 2002

Total United States
Votes Cast Senator

Democratic Corcoran Akin Swett Casner Freudenthal Hickey Simpson

United States
Representative

Governor

Lysite School 22-1 5 4 2 3 0 3 0 0
Atlantic City Fire Hall 24-1 11 7 3 4 0 6 5 0

Official Totals 2,737 2,083 1,410 687 83 1,463 893 134
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Fremont County -- Democratic Official Results -- August 20, 2002

Lander Community Center 1-1
Lander Community Center 1-2
Lander Community Center 1-3
Lander Community Center 1-4
Lander Community Center 1-5

Lander Community Center 1-6
Hudson Town Hall 2-1
Riverton Fair Office/Armory 3-1
Riverton Fair Office/Armory 3-2
Riverton Fair Office/Armory 3-3

Riverton Fair Office/Armory 3-4
Riverton Fair Office/Armory 3-5
Riverton Fair Office/Armory 3-6
Ft. Washakie School 4-1
Milford 5-1

Beebe 6-1
Dubois Headwaters Comm. Ctr.  7-1
Arapahoe School 8-1
Missouri Valley Fire Hall 9-1
Delfelder Hall 10-1

Jeffrey City Fire Hall 12-1
Ethete WY Indian High School 13-1
Pavillion Wind River Rec. Ctr. 14-1
Midvale Store 15-1
Kinnear Fire Hall 16-1

Luthy 17-1
Big Bend 18-1
Crowheart School 19-1
Shoshoni Senior Citizens Ctr. 20-1
Reclamation 21-1

Secretary State
of State Auditor

Fagan Harris Emmons Shoults Wiederspahn Kennedy Ridgley Whiteplume

140 139 73 19 48 NA NA NA
68 66 37 12 19 NA NA NA

107 105 68 23 23 NA NA NA
89 87 45 20 28 NA NA NA

129 129 63 34 46 NA NA NA

100 101 43 23 35 NA NA NA
51 50 30 16 18 29 22 14
90 87 52 18 27 NA NA NA
39 38 24 4 10 NA NA NA

102 103 61 12 32 NA NA NA

52 52 34 11 12 NA NA NA
129 128 64 23 45 NA NA NA

92 94 49 25 21 NA NA NA
112 111 78 17 23 56 47 21
114 117 72 31 31 0 0 1

47 46 35 5 14 25 17 8
85 80 63 9 14 1 0 0
83 85 68 13 17 24 21 75
17 19 6 2 10 NA NA NA
71 69 43 14 18 NA NA NA

6 6 6 0 2 NA NA NA
137 135 89 23 29 44 63 51

35 34 25 7 9 NA NA NA
8 9 4 2 3 NA NA NA

29 27 26 3 6 18 9 11

43 43 28 7 11 32 13 12
90 85 43 26 26 NA NA NA
12 12 6 4 1 4 7 3
53 53 26 13 12 NA NA NA
38 37 21 10 9 NA NA NA

of Public Instruction

House
District 33

State
Superintendent
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Fremont County -- Democratic Official Results -- August 20, 2002

Lysite School 22-1
Atlantic City Fire Hall 24-1

Official Totals

Secretary State
of State Auditor

Fagan Harris Emmons Shoults Wiederspahn Kennedy Ridgley Whiteplume
of Public Instruction

House
District 33

State
Superintendent

4 4 2 0 3 NA NA NA
6 8 5 4 1 NA NA NA

2,178 2,159 1,289 430 603 233 199 196
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House
District 48

Martin

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
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Lysite School 22-1
Atlantic City Fire Hall 24-1

Official Totals

House
District 48

Martin

NA
7

7
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